Fo
r F
rem
on
t M
icr
o U
SA

CABLE Adjust cable compensation by an external resistor and capacitor to GND
Table 3
ORDERING INFORMATION
FT832DB X – XX
Package
Temperature
Range
HSF Packaging
Ordering
Code
Tube FT832DB-RB
RoHS
Tape and Reel FT832DB-RT
Tube FT832DB-GB
SOP8 -40℃-125℃
Green
Tape and Reel FT832DB-GT
Table 4
Circuit Type
Package
Blank: SOP8